
 

 

Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Ltd. 

                  MSETCL invites online bids (SRM E-Tender)                                                       SRM TENDER NOTICE 

S. N.                                                                          SRM Tender No. & Description ( 3rd call) 

1 

RFx/Event no. 7000016256: Tender Spec. No. EEC/NGP/T-01/3rd call/2020-21; Civil works for construction of MD+9 Tower foundation (pile 

type) in between Tower no 7 to 9 at Khaperkheda, Dist. Nagpur for the work of shifting / raising of height of 220 KV M/C Khaperkheda New – 

Khaperkheda Old Ckt. 1 & 2, Khaperkheda New to Ambazari Ckt & Khaperkheda New to Kanhan Ckt. for proposed coal pipe conveyor system 

of MSPGCL at TPS Khaperkheda; Estimated  Amount  Rs. 71,39,501.26; EMD  Rs. 71,395.01; Tender Fees: Rs.500/- (GST @ 5% extra) 

Tenders Available at: http://srmetender.mahatransco.in; from 23.05.2020 (10:00 Hrs), Due date for online submission: 01.06.2020 (10:00 Hrs); 

Technical Bid Opening: 01.06.2020 (11:00 Hrs) (if possible).                                                                         ----sd------                                                                                                 

                                                                                                                                                                    Executive Engineer (C) 

                                                                                                                                                              EHV CCCM Dn. MSETCL, Nagpur                                                                                                      

 

Not to be printed below this line                                                                                  
 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                             Executive Engineer (C) 

                                                                                                  EHV CCCM DN Nagpur 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


